Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 F
D Teghousuodlgi

Pernod Ricard

\l/
e

South Africa

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops D:m<mo,:m 46035
Sh 1 Spar Building

50 Eales Str

King Williams Town 5600

Requested Date:

ltem number

101456
101475
101253
141930
150202
160401
200007
200005

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

DLP Traders moﬁw_n:m :
Tops Dhaysons 46035 ]

Sh
50

Buyer's VAT:

11802 0620 ‘

1 Spar Building
Eales Str

2024-11-05 Customer PO:  Zwai

: B

Jameson Triple Triple 12X750ml| 43% 12.5833
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x375ml 43% 5.6667
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.7500
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500

Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 11.0000

The Glenlivet 12YO 12X750m| 43% 25.2500

Absolut Watermelon 12x750ml 38% 14.9167

Absolut Grapefruit 12x750m| 40% 14.9167

Bamkingbetaile =28 = - -
Citibank ZAR

******mONW

SOUTH AFRICA

EA
EA
CA
EA
CA
EA
EA
EA

King Williams Town 5600 (@

3.00
12.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

(L

Currency: ZAR

 UnitSelling Price

382.10
159.67
449.88
349.62
361.24
548.21
248.73
248.73

Name:
Signature:
Date:

DocNo: 1520036
Date: 2024-11-05
Customer; - 10210
Branch / Plant; SDEL
Warehouse LL: - 11955
Order No: 1390573 50
Liquor License:  ECP/03697
g = 15 Days from
(sznu.mwﬁ. mﬁm”mhm:ﬁ 1.0%
 Discount VAT Total Amount
-12.58 166.28 1,108.55
-5.67 272.21 1,848.04
-13.75 785.03 5,233.56
-4.25 155.42 1,036.11
-11.00 315.22 2,101.44
-25.25 313.78 2,091.84
-14.92 105.22 701.44
-14.92 35.07 233.81
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 b —3 T e Lh |
| Regholswfooarzsior Tax Invoice
ST, * . laxinvoice
wcwm? ~ DLP Traders nuanﬁzmm,
Tops U_..m<mo:m 46035 Tops o:mﬁo:u 46035
Sh 1 Spar Building Sh 1 Spar Building
50 Eales Str 50 Eales Str
King Williams Town 5600 King Williams Town 5600
Buyer's VAT: 4460152632
Requested Date: 2024-11-05 Customer PO: Zwai
ltemnumber - Description Mo
500304 _<_:33 O_Ssum Umn.: mmn (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12. mwm 50.6667 EA
= .w.maxmam Details
Account No: FRAEFAEG023 i

Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

..a._ ‘

o .... .” 120036
Date: 2024-11-05
Customer: 10210
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1390573 SO
Liquor License:  ECP/03697
s “ . S
Currency: - ZAR ayment T :
= PRymentTenn  statement 1.0%
m.an.mmmgn. v..m .............. a mno:a Eﬂ. s
1.00 760.17 -50.67 106.43 .\.om mo
Total VAT e ._gn»m_ En?ﬁ.aﬂ
N_Nm,m.m,m 17, wuw ww
ﬁﬁm Total 17,150.67
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




